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CLOUD 
INFOTECH 

 
Cloud InfoTech, a well-known name in the field 
of telecom & networking solutions, has definitely 
made a niche for itself in the field. In the ever- 
changing & ever-growing service industry, Cloud 
InfoTech is one solid name. A well-placed proof 
of this fact would be impressive growth of the 
company’s sales chart! 

 
The firm offers multivendor solutions for Service 
industries like ISP, Real Estate, Security & 
Surveillance, Hospitality, Education & many 
more. "In fact, You put your requirement & We 
have it!“ 

 
Cloud InfoTech works with a mission to simplify 
Industry need for the partners & end users via 
providing all the necessary Solution, Starting 
from the backbone of the infra to the front-end 
of the technology, under a single roof. Our 
products help your business grow with the 
continuous changing Digital World. After all, 
these are the superb merger of latest technology 
& many years of rich golden experience. 

 

So, choose Cloud InfoTech & get 
the best of Digital World at your 
doorsteps! 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

AMAZING WORLD 

LEADING CUSTOMERS 



 
 
 

 

Industry Leading 
Brands We Deal With 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

AWARD-WINNING 
IP VOICE, VIDEO, DATA 
AND MOBILITY 
SOLUTIONS 

 
Grandstream is a leading manufacturer of IP 
communication solutions, creating award- 
winning products that empower businesses 
across the globe. 
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IP Voice Telephony 
GRP Series Essential IP Phones 

 

 

GRP2601(P) GRP2602(G/P/W) GRP2603(P) GRP2604(P) 

2 SIP account, 2 lines 
5-way audio conferencing 

2 lines, 4 SIP accounts 
5-way audio conferencing 

3 lines, 6 SIP accounts, 
up to 3 call appearances 

3 lines, 6 SIP accounts, 
10 BLF keys 

 
 

 

    
 

GRP2612(P/W) 

2 SIP accounts 
4 multi-purpose line keys 

GRP2613 

3 SIP accounts 
6 multipurpose line keys 

GRP2614 

4 line keys, 4 SIP 
8 BLF keys 

GRP2615 

10 line keys 
up to 5 SIP accounts 
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Professional IP Phones 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

GRP2616 
6 line, up to 6 SIP 
accounts 
Digital BLF Keys 

GRP2624 
8 lines, 4 SIP accounts 
5-way audio conferencing 

GRP2634 
8 lines, 4 SIP accounts 
10 BLF keys 

GRP2650 
Up to 6 SIP accounts 
5-inch TFT color LCD 

GRP2670 
12 lines, 6 SIP accounts 
7-inch touch screen 

 
 
 
 
 

Wi-Fi Cordless 
 

WP825 WP822 WP820 WP810 

6hr talk time, 120-hour standby 

8hr talk time, 200-hour standby 
Integrated Bluetooth 

8hr talk time, 200-hour standby 
Integrated Bluetooth 

7.5hr talk time, 150-hour standby 
Bluetooth 

2 SIP accounts, 2 lines 
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DECT Cordless 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

DP720 

Up to 10 SIP accounts 
3.5mm headset jack 
3-way voice conferencing 

DP722 
Up to 10 SIP accounts 
10 lines 
3-way conferencing 

DP730 

10 SIP accounts 
10 lines 
3-way conferencing 

 
 
 
 
 

 

  
 

DP750 

10 SIP accounts 
Up to 10 lines 
Up to 5 concurrent calls 

DP752 

Up to 10 SIP accounts 
Up to 10 lines 
Range of up to 400 meters 

DP760 

Up to 2 concurrent HD calls 
Range of 300 meters outdoors, 
50 meters indoors for added mobility 
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IP Video Phones with Android 

Integrated Dual Band Wi-Fi (2.4GHz & 5GHz) 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

GXV3480 
16 lines with up to 16 SIP accounts 
Runs on Android 11 operating system 
12-way HD audio conferencing 
2 megapixel camera 
8 inch 1280x800 capacitive touch screen 

 

 

GXV3380 
16 lines with up to 16 SIP accounts 
Android 7.x operating system 
7-way HD audio conferencing 
2 megapixel camera 
8 inch 1280x800 capacitive touch screen 

GXV3470 
16 lines with up to 16 SIP accounts 
Runs on Android 11 operating system 
10-way audio conferencing 
Megapixel camera 
7 inch 1280×800 capacitive touch screen 

 

GXV3370 
16 lines with up to 16 SIP accounts 
Android 7.0 operating system 
7-way audio conferencing 
Megapixel camera 
7 inch 1024×600 capacitive touch screen 

GXV3450 
16 lines with up to 16 SIP accounts 
Runs on Android 11 operating system 
10-way audio conferencing 
2 mega-pixel camera 
5 inch 1280x720 capacitive touch screen 

 
 
 

GXV3350 
16 lines with up to 16 SIP accounts 
Android 7.0 operating system 
6-way audio conferencing 
1 mega-pixel camera 
5 inch 1280x720 capacitive touch screen 



UCM Series IP PBXs 
 
 
 
 

UCM6300 Series 

Up to 3000 users 
Up to 450 concurrent calls 
API available for third-party integrations 

UCM6300 Audio series 

Up to 1500 users 
Up to 200 concurrent calls 
API available for third-party integrations 

 
 
 
 
 

   
 

UCM6510 

Up to 2000 User, 200 calls 
Up to 64 conference attendees 
1E1, 2FXS, 2 FXO 

UCM6200 
Supports up to 800 users, 50 SIP 
trunk accounts, up to 100 
concurrent calls, 8 FXO 

HA100 
Connects and constantly 
monitors two UCM6510 
together for high availability. 
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WI-FI ACCESS POINTS 
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GWN7665 

Up to 175-meter range. 
384 concurrent Wi-Fi client 
devices. 
Tri-Band Wi-Fi 6E. 
 

GWN7660 
Up to 175-meter range 
256 concurrent Wi-Fi 
client devices 

GWN7664 

Up to 175-meter range 
512 concurrent Wi-Fi client 
devices 
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GWN7624 

Up to 175-meter coverage range 
5GHz 4×4:4 MU-MIMO 
Up to 200 concurrent Wi-Fi client 
 

GWN7660LR 
Up to 250-meter range 
56+concur+i-Ficlient 
devices 
 

GWN7625 
Up to 165-meter coverage range  
5GHz 4×4:4 MU-MIMO 
up to 200 concurrent Wi-Fi client 
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WI-FI 
 

ACCESS 

POINTS 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 
GWN7630LR 
Up to 300-meter range 
200+ concurrent Wi-Fi 
client devices 

 
GWN7630 
Up to 175-meter range 
200+ concurrent Wi-Fi 
client devices 

GWN7615 
Up to 175-meter range 
200+ concurrent Wi-Fi 
client devices 
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Solve your connectivity problems easily. 
 

 

GWN7605LR 
Up to 250-meter range 
100+ concurrent Wi-Fi 
client devices 

GWN7605 
Up to 165-meter range 
100+ concurrent Wi-Fi 
client devices 

GWN7602 
Up to 100-meter range 
Up to 80 Wi-Fi client devices 
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Networking Routers 
Ideal for small offices, home offices and remote workers 

 

GWN7052 

Supports 100 concurrent 
Wi-Fi client devices 

GWN7062 

Supports 256 concurrent 
Wi-Fi client devices 
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Business Conferencing 
 
 

 

IPVT10 
Up to 300 participants 
120 video feeds per session 
1080p HD 

IPVideoTalk 
1080p HD video 
HD Audio quality 

GVC3220 
4K Full-HD video 
Android 9.0 operating 
5-way 1080P 

GVC3212 
3-meter pickup distance 
Dual-band Wi-Fi 
Integrated 1x HDMI 

 

 

  
 

 

GVC3210 
4k Ultra HD 
Android 6.x operating 
Dual band Wi-Fi 
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GVC3202 
1080p Full-HD video 
up to 3-way conferences 
Based on Android 

GVC3200 GMD1208 
1080p Full-HD video 
up to 3-way video conferences 
PTZ camera with 12x zoom 

 
 
 

GAC2500 
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 Personal Collaboration Devices 
 

 

GUV3050 
HD Bluetooth Headset 
HD Audio 
Noise canceling technology 

GUV3005 
HD Audio 
Noise canceling technology 
USB 2.0 connection 

GUV3000 
HD Audio 
Noise canceling technology 
USB 2.0 connection 

 

USB Webcam 

 
GUV3100 
1080p Full HD video 
USB 2.0 port 
1+ meter voice range 
2 built-in microphones 
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Full HD IP Cameras 
 
 

 

GSC3615 
Supports motion detection 
3.6mm lens 
Weatherproof capability 

GSC3610 
Supports motion detection 
3.6mm lens 
weatherproof capability 

GSC3620 
Supports motion detection 
2.8mm-12mm varifocal lens 
weatherproof capability 

 
 

Facility Access Systems 

DOOR 
PHONE 

GDS3710 GDS3705 GDS3702 
 

 

Cloud InfoTech Pvt. Ltd. www.cloudinfotech.co.in 

http://www.cloudinfotech.co.in/


GXW4500 series GXW4200 series GXW4104/4108 

INTERCOMS & PAGING 
 
 

 

GSC3510 
Full-duplex speakerphone 
Echo cancellation 
10/100Mbps network port 

GSC3505 
Full-duplex speakerphone 
Dual-band Wi-Fi & Bluetooth 
10/100Mbps network port 

GSC3570 
7 inch, Touch screen 
Dual-band 802.11 ac Wi-Fi 
Full duplex 2-way HD audio 

 
 
 
 
 

VoIP Gateways 

E1/T1/ J1 ports, 
Support PRI, SS7, MFC R2 
Supports multi- languages 

16/24/32/48 FXS ports 
1 Gigabit network port 
Supports multi- languages 

4 or 8 ports 
2 10/100 Mbps network ports 
PSTN Failover on power failure 
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Analog Telephone Adaptors 
 
 
 

 

HT818 
2 SIP profiles & 8 FXS ports 
3-way voice conferencing 
Supports T.38 Fax 

HT814 
2 SIP profiles & 4 FXS ports 
Dual Gigabit ports 
3-way voice conferencing 

HT813 

2 SIP profiles through 
1 FXS port & 1 FXO port 
3-way voice conferencing 

 
 

 

 
 

HT812 
2 SIP profiles , 2 FXS ports 
Dual Gigabit ports 
3-way voice conferencing 

HT802 
2 SIP profiles, 2 FXS ports 
Supports T.38 Fax 
3-way voice conferencing 

HT801 

1 SIP profiles, 1 FXS ports 
Supports T.38 Fax 
3-way voice conferencing 
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Simple. Flexible. Speedy 
 

FTTH includes fiber-optic access 
solutions designed for 
residential/commercial 
deployments. 
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Simple. Flexible. Speedy. 

EPON/GPON Access Network. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1G ONU 

1 PON, 1*GE (RJ45) 

28dB Link loss and 20KM distance 

Compatible with third Party OLT 

SUPPORT BRIDGE & ROUTE MODE (G+) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 G + CATV 

1 PON, 1*GE (RJ45) 

CATV interface RF, optical power : +2~-18dBm 

RF frequency: 47MHz~1000MHz 

SUPPORT BRIDGE & ROUTE MODE (G+) 
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Single Band Access Network. 
2.4 GHz 

 
 
 

Single Band Wi-Fi 
Data Interface: 1 GE + 1 FE 

POTS Interface: 1 FXS Port 

2 external antennas 

Frequency: 2.4~2.4835GHz (up to 300 Mbps) 
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DUAL BAND Access Network. 
5 GHz 

 
 
 
 

 

Dual Band Wi-Fi 

1 G/EPON port,2 Gigabit port 

1 x RJ11 connectors 

2.4GHz Operating frequency: 2.400-2.483GHz 

5.0GHz Operating frequency: 5.150-5.825GHz 

Support: multiple SSID 
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EPON/GPON OLT. 
O p t i c a l L i n e Te r m i n a l 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
GPON OLT 

4/8/16 PON Ports, 2/4*10GE SFP+ Ports 

Combo Ports of 4*GE Ethernet / 4 SFP Interfaces 

A complete PON protection switching function 
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EPON OLT 
4/8 Ports, 2/4*10GE SFP+ Ports 

Combo Ports of 4*GE Ethernet / 4 SFP Interfaces 

A complete PON protection switching function 
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COMPREHENSIVE 

Range of FIBER PRODUCTS 
 
 
 

  

EPON OLT 

4/8 Ports, 2/4*10GE SFP+ Ports 

Combo Ports of 4*GE Ethernet / 4 SFP Interfaces 

A complete PON protection switching function 

 
 
 
 
 

MEDIA CONVERTER 

10/100M Single/Dual Fiber (20km) 

10/100/1000M Single/dual Fiber (20km) 

GPON OLT 

4/8/16 PON Ports, 2/4*10GE SFP+ Ports 

Combo Ports of 4*GE Ethernet / 4 SFP Interfaces 

A complete PON protection switching function 

 
 
 

 
 

FIBER SFP 

Data Rate:1G/10G/40G/100G-SFP/SFP+ 

Fiber Mode: Single/Dual Fiber SMF/MMF 

Distance:20-120km 

 
 
 

EPON-C+++ Upto 9dBm (1.25/1Gbps-20km) 

GPON-C+++ Upto 8dBm (2.25/1.25Gbps-20km) 

COPPER SFP 

1G Copper SFP (100M) 

10G Copper SFP+ (100M) 
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PON MODULE 
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SPLICING 
MACHINE 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UB5406-CR 
Core to Core 6 Motor Splicing 

5 Inch HD screen, 380X/190X 
5200mAh battery capacity 

250 times splice & heat cycles 
Electrodes life: 6000 times 
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UB5404-CL 
Clad to Clad 4 Motor Splicing 

5-inch color LCD touch screen 
250 times of splicing 
Electrodes life: 6000 times 
Battery Power: 5200 mAh 
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Common Deployments 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Cloud InfoTech Pvt. Ltd. 
www.cloudinfotech.co.in 

http://www.cloudinfotech.co.in/


 
Upgrade 
your network to 
next generation 

 
Huawei Campus switches are 
intelligent switches designed for 
next-generation high-end campus networks, 
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Enterprise-Level Innovative 

Network Solutions 
CloudEngine 

 

S6730-H Series 

24/48*10 Gig SFP+, 6 x 40/100 Gig QSFP28 
Fixed Ports 

Compatible with PVST, PVST+, and RPVST 
2.4Tbps Switching Capacity 

S5735-L Series 
Upto 8/24*GE SFP Ports 
4/10 GE SFP/SFP+ Ports 
Supports PoE+ , 
Upto 432 Gbps Switching Capacity 

S5735-L8T4S-A1 

8 x 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 
4 x 1GE SFP ports 
Forwarding performance: 18 Mpps 
Switching capacity: 24 Gbps/336 Gbps 

S5735-L8T4X-A1 
8 x 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 
4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports 
Forwarding performance: 72 Mpps 
Switching capacity: 96 Gbps/336 Gbps 

 

 

 

 
NetEngine 8000 M1A / F1A 

Switching Capacity : Upto 2.4 Tbit/s 
Forwarding performance : Upto 453 Mpps 
Capacity Density (G/U) : Upto 1200 

SmartAX EA5800 Series 

The EA5800 provides GPON, XG-PON, 
XGS-PON, GE, and 10 GE access 
Supports multiple network construction 
modes, including POL, FTTH, FTTB, and FTTC 
Dual Power Supply 

EchoLife EG8145V5 / A5 

1 POTS + 4 GE + Wi-Fi + USB Ports (V5) 
1 POTS + 1GE +3FE+ Wi-Fi + USB Ports (A5) 
Support Dual frequency Wi-fi 
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DINSTAR is a leading 
global provider of IP 
Unified Communication 
products 
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ANALOG VOIP GATEWAY 
FXS VoIP Gateway 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

1,2,4 FXS ports 

1/2/4 FXS ports, 
1 WAN, 1 LAN 

8 FXS ports 

8 FXS ports, 1 WAN, 
3 LAN, Support SIP, IMS 

16,24, 32 FXS ports 

16,24,32 FXS ports, 
4 LAN, Support SIP, IMS 

48 FXS ports 

48 FXS ports, 2 LAN 
Support SIP, IMS 

 
 

 

128 FXS ports 
Power Failover 
IP/SIP Failover 
Support SIP, IMS 

 
 
 
 

FXO VoIP Gateway 
 

   

DAG1000-4O 
4 FXO ports, 1 WAN, 3 LAN 
Support SIP, IMS 

DAG1000-8O 
8 FXO ports, 1 WAN, 3 LAN 
Support SIP, IMS 

DAG2000-16O 
16 FXO ports, 4 LAN 
Support SIP, IMS 
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Digital VoIP Gateway 
PRI GATEWAY 

 
 
 
 

 

 

MTG200 

1/2 ports E1/T1 
Up to 60 simultaneous calls 
Multiple SIP trunks 

MTG1000 

1/2 ports E1/T1 
Up to 60 simultaneous calls 
Multiple SIP trunks 

MTG2000 

4 to 20 ports E1/T1 
Up to 600 simultaneous calls 
Dual Power Supplies 

MTG2000B 

4 to 16 ports E1/T1 
Up to 480 simultaneous calls 
Dual Power Supplies 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

MTG3000 

16 to 63 ports E1/T1 
Up to 1890 simultaneous calls 
Multiple SIP trunks 

MTG3000T 

Up to 2048 VoIP Sessions 
Dual Power Supplies 
Multiple SIP trunks 
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GSM/3G/4G VoIP Gateway 
GSM GATEWAY 

VoLTE / NON-VoLTE 
 
 

 

UC2000-VE UC2000-VF 
4/8-channel 16-channel 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
UC2000-VH 
64-channel 

UC2000-VG 
32-channel 
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 GSM/WCDMA/LTE 
support 

 Voice over LTE (VoLTE) 
 Hot Swappable SIM Cards 
 Compatible with 

mainstream VoIP 
platform 

 Mobility Extension, never 
miss a call 

 SMS sending & receiving, 
SMS API 

 Credit Limit management 
 Auto CLIP 
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IP PBX 
Easy to deploy, simplify the management 

 
 
 

 

UC100 

32 SIP users, 8 Concurrent Calls 

Multiple SIP trunks 

Wi-Fi Hotspot 

UC120 

60 SIP users, 15 calls 

1 LTE / GSM, 1 FXS, 1 FXO 

USB 

UC200 

500 SIP users, 30 calls 

2 FXS, 2 FXO, USB 

Multiple SIP trunks 

 

 

Good compatibility with different vendors 
 
 
 

 

Session Border Controller 

 
SBC 

 

 

SBC300 

5-50 SIP sessions 
5-50 transcoding 
Unlimited SIP trunks 

SBC1000 

50-500 SIP sessions 
50-200 transcoding 
Dual Power Supply 

SBC3000 

500-2000 SIP sessions 
300-1200 transcoding 
Unlimited SIP trunks 
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RicherLink is the leading 
broadband nHisense, Your 
Reliable Partner 
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Hisense,  

Your Reliable Partner 
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DISPLAY PANELS 

 
 

 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ZTE Corporation is a global 
leader in telecommunications 
and information technology. 
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ZTE Products Transforming the World 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Ethernet IP Switches OLT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ZTE 

Access Routers  
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Poly offers an amazing 
lineup of headsets, with 
great sound and 
comfortable designs. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Plantronics and Polycom are now together as Poly 



STYLE, COMFORTAND AUDIO QUALITY. 
 
 

IDEAL FOR 

Professionals in the distracting open office/home office looking 

for a premium solution 

BLACKWIRE 

 
 
 

 

    
Black wire 3320 Black wire C3200 Black Wire C3220 USB Black wire C3225 USB-A Black wire C3325 USB-A 

 
 

 

SP12 VOYAGER 4220 VOYAGER 4220 D Office VOYAGER 5200 CD office VOYAGER 5200 UC 

 

VOYAGER 



BETTER SOUND WHEREVER YOU WORK 

BLUETOOTH® SPEAKERPHONE 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
8200 UC 
Up to 24 hours listen, 20 hours talk, 

up to 1 month standby time 

Calisto 3200 
 

Use simple, intuitive 
one-touch controls 

Calisto 3200 USB-A M 
 

Works seamlessly with 
Laptops and Desktops 

Calisto 5300 

Connect easily with 
Bluetooth ® and USB 
options 

 
 
 
 

 

SYNC 20 
SYNC 
20+ 

Take it wherever you go—its battery lasts for hours and can charge your 
smartphone. You’ll always hear and be heard. 
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PERSONAL, USB/BLUETOOTH® 

SMART SPEAKERPHONE 
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P R O F E S S I O N A L , C U S T O M E R 
S U P P O R T A N D M A N A G E D 
S E R V I C E S 



 
 

Corporate Headquarter 

CLOUD INFOTECH PVT. LTD. 
D-92, Sector-63, Noida, UP-201301, India 

W e b s i t e : w w w . c l o u d i n f o t e c h . c o . i n 
M a i l : i n f o @ c l o u d i n f o t e c h . c o . i n 

 
 
 

Contact us Thank you for your attention 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Branch 

Offices: 

Delhi, Mumbai, Pune, Chandigarh, Bengaluru, Hyderabad, Ahmedabad, Chennai, Kolkata, Kochi 
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